

PROPOSED PARTICIPANTS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRODUCTIVITY NEXUS

EXPOSITION OF TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION PROVIDERS AND USERS
TENTATIVE DATE: 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

9.00AM – 12.00PM

	NO
	NAME
	EMAIL

	1
	Abd Muluk  Abd Manan
	abd_muluk@yahoo.com

	2
	Adela Askandar
	askadela@gmail.com

	3
	Adeline Chan
	adelinechan88@gmail.com

	4
	Adora Shahriman
	adora.ars@gmail.com

	5
	Adzim Mokhtar
	adzim.mokhtar@jcorp.com.my

	6
	Afi Saiful Anuar
	afisaiful@gmail.com

	7
	Afifuddin Husairi
	afifuddinhusairi@gmail.com

	8
	Ahmad Fazari Shaharudin
	9w2tbc@gmail.com

	9
	Ahmad Nazri
	anazri@gmail.com

	10
	Aishah Norassyikin
	aisha.norassyikin@gmail.com

	11
	Allen Solomon
	allen_chong@hotmail.com

	12
	Alphonsus Tan
	ecceweisst@gmail.com

	13
	Alvm Lim 
	alvnlim@yahoo.com

	14
	Ameer Ariffin
	ameer@amdqs.com.my

	15
	Amos Lau
	amos-_-@hotmail.com

	16
	Amran M Noor
	amalqudsi@gmail.com

	17
	An Li Fong 
	lifong.an@fla-associates.com.my

	18
	Andy Chong
	andyc@trhamzahyeang.com

	19
	Andy Tan
	tan_andy87@hotmail.com

	20
	Ang Ai Lee
	angeline7827@gmail.com

	21
	Ang See May
	seemay.ang@gmail.com

	22
	Ang Siew Teng
	siewteng1003@gmail.com

	23
	Ann Narodden
	annararchitect@gmail.com

	24
	Anthea Chen
	ant.studio@hotmail.com

	25
	Anthony Lau
	lauyinhon@gmail.com

	26
	Anwari Mahmud
	mx.anwari@gmail.com

	27
	Ar Ainul Rahman Abd Rahim
	ainulrahman.ara@gmail.com

	28
	Ar Che Raiskandar
	raiskandar@gmail.com

	29
	Ar. Azizul Azwar Abd Aziz
	azizulazwar@gmail.com

	30
	Ar. Dr. Tassaduq Abbas Malik
	almalik11@yahoo.com

	31
	Ar. Ridwan Ismail
	ar.ridwanismail@gmail.com

	32
	Ar.Mardiana Soebarjo
	mardianasoebarjo@gmail.com

	33
	Arfah Adam
	arfah.adam@gmail.com

	34
	Arista Lai
	aristalaipy@gmail.com

	35
	Audrey Chan
	audreychancs@gmail.com

	36
	Axxu Hoi
	axxuhoi@axialdesignworks.com

	37
	Azalina Shafini Shaari
	azalinashafini@gmail.com

	38
	Azliza Abd Sukor
	azliza@irda.com.my

	39
	Azni Zaharah Kamarulzaman
	azni@jkr.gov.my

	40
	Azuddin Daud
	azuddin@azc.com.my

	41
	Bee Sui Yeng
	bee@beearchitect.my

	42
	Beh Ssi Cze
	ssicze.beh@gmail.com

	43
	Chan Lee Nyen
	chanln@pnfl.com.my

	44
	Chan Shie Wah
	chanshiewah@gmail.com

	45
	Che Huei Cheng
	cheng@perswood.com.my

	46
	Chee Eng Teong
	eddie.teong@fajarbaru.com.my

	47
	Cheng Lee Wah
	cheng_megan@yahoo.com

	48
	Cheong Mei Ling
	mling.ch@gmail.com

	49
	Chew Chia Nee
	chewchianee@gmail.com

	50
	Chong Boon Sun
	qsunqs@gmail.com

	51
	Choo Siew Ying
	cs.ying@hotmail.com

	52
	Choong Wei Li
	choong.wei.li@veritas.com.my

	53
	Chuah Pei Jin
	peijin_90@hotmail.com

	54
	Chung Pui Yee 
	pychung@okyauhowyong.com

	55
	Dainna Baharuddin
	dainna@basarharun.com

	56
	David Hashim
	david.hashim@theveritasdesigngroup.com

	57
	Dona Ashikin Abdul Rashid
	DonaAshikin@dpa.com.sg

	58
	Dr Jamaludin Bin Shahidan
	js_jamaludin@yahoo.com

	59
	Edmund Liew
	wyliew1988@hotmail.com

	60
	Edward Teoh
	pna.edward@gmail.com

	61
	Elicia Khoo
	elicia@cisnetwork.com

	62
	Elliot Mun
	elliotmun@gmail.com

	63
	Emily Chooi Kim Ooi
	emily@alm-architects.com

	64
	Erica Lim
	erica@econcos.com

	65
	Esther Tan
	esztergrace@gmail.com

	66
	Eugene Liew
	eugenice.l@gmail.com

	67
	Ezlina Adnan
	a.ezlina@gmail.com

	68
	Ezra Azry
	shaazry.idrus@gmail.com

	69
	Fairuzdiana Md Jais
	dinajais@gmail.com

	70
	Falisa Abu Bakar
	falisa@zulrafique.com.my

	71
	Farhana Mohd Noor
	fhana.mn@gmail.com

	72
	Fashiha Shamsudin
	fashiha.shamsudin@arcadis.com

	73
	Foo Jung Li
	jungli0987@gmail.com

	74
	Goh Soo Cherng
	blushing_tomato@hotmail.com

	75
	Hafiz Khalid
	liverthen81@gmail.com

	76
	Han Seng Kong
	hansk@tarc.edu.my

	77
	Hani Ahamad
	hf.ahamad@gmail.com

	78
	Haniffi Harun
	haniffiharun@gmail.com

	79
	Hasni Haida
	hasnihaida@hotmail.com

	80
	Hazman Aidi Ashaari
	hazmanfau@gmail.com

	81
	Heng See Imm
	sihengarchitect@gmail.com

	82
	Heng Yi Wen
	yiwenheng.oma@gmail.com

	83
	Henry Lim
	ar.henrylim@gmail.com

	84
	Hii Ru Han 
	rick_hii@hotmail.com

	85
	Huda Non
	nurulhuda.non@veritas.com.my

	86
	Ida Aznan
	idazarina@jcorp.com.my

	87
	Idzwani Mohamad Nor
	nidzwani@gmail.com

	88
	Ihsan Rahim
	Ihsanrahim@gmail.com

	89
	Indra Ramanathan
	i@ipartnership.com.my

	90
	Intan Elyana Mohd Helmi
	HAI_MEMORY@YAHOO.COM

	91
	Intan Norshahrah Binti Ibrahim
	inorshahrah@gmail.com

	92
	Izura Nasiruddin
	jujuezura@gmail.com

	93
	Jacky Chine
	jackycwt@hotmail.com

	94
	Jacky Lim
	jky_79@yahoo.com

	95
	Jafri Merican
	jafrimerican@gmail.com

	96
	Jasmin Kamarudin
	jasminarchitect@fmail.com

	97
	Jeffrey Chong
	jchong68@gmail.com

	98
	Jessica Chan
	jesscsw@gmail.com

	99
	Joan Eng Wai Ling
	joan@econcos.com

	100
	Johnson Chong Kim Meng
	johnsonkm8@gmail.com

	101
	Jonathan Lee
	jonathanleeys@live.com

	102
	Justin Lee
	archiloon@yahoo.com

	103
	Khoo Choon Keat
	kckapg@gmail.com

	104
	Kok Kean Yoong
	keanyoong@gmail.com

	105
	Kylie Shiak
	kshiak@yahoo.com

	106
	Lau Wei Lin
	hidilin@gmail.com

	107
	Lee Car Rol
	ar.leecarrol@gmail.com

	108
	Lee Chung Hoe
	mukushi@gmail.com

	109
	Lee Kai Cheong
	leekc5223@gmail.com

	110
	Lee Mun Sun
	irenemslee@gmail.com

	111
	Lee Ping Fuan
	pingfuanlee@gmail.com

	112
	Lee Yee Fern
	lee.yeefern@zulrafique.com.my

	113
	Leong Cheok Hoo
	cheokhoo@gmail.com

	114
	Lewis Yue 
	lewisyue@ryt.com.my

	115
	Liau Toh Shian
	samliauts@gmail.com

	116
	Liliane Lee
	liliane@cisnetwork.com

	117
	Lim Chin Sung
	sungarchitect@gmail.com

	118
	Lim Jing Quan
	kevinljq@hotmail.com

	119
	Lim Kim Choon
	april.kclim@gmail.com

	120
	Lim Pek Kee
	limpekkee@gmail.com

	121
	Lim Tze Ling
	limtzeling@gmail.com

	122
	Loo Boon Hock
	lbharch@hotmail.com

	123
	Low Kar Yen
	karyen89@gmail.com

	124
	Low Wei Choon
	lowwc.0911@gmail.com

	125
	M Yusri M Ripin
	archiyus@yahoo.com

	126
	Maimunah Jaffar
	maimunah@irda.com.my

	127
	Maizatul Ummiza Binti Hisam
	maizatulummiza96@gmail.com

	128
	Mariam Ts Mahdar
	iceborxes@yahoo.com

	129
	Mark The
	marquesteh@gmail.com

	130
	Mary Oon
	mary.oon0404@gmail.com

	131
	Mazli Md Lajis
	mazliatworks@gmail.com

	132
	Md Khairi Selamat
	mdkhairi@water.gov.my

	133
	Meor Ahmad Saifuddin Mohd Nordin
	meor.ahmad@arcadis.com

	134
	Michael Koo
	michaelkhm@outlook.com

	135
	Mohamad Azmi Ahmad@ Abdullah
	azmiahmad86@gmail.com

	136
	Mohamad Hanif Hassan
	mhh@mail.com

	137
	Mohamad Mohamad Yusoff
	mohamad.mohamadyusoff@surbanajurong.com

	138
	Mohammad Fahmi Bin Alias
	mohammadfahmi@gmail.com

	139
	Mohammad Fauzi Amrin
	fauzi@neapoli.com

	140
	Mohd Azli Mohd Jamil
	azli7771@gmail.com

	141
	Mohd Faizal Che Sa'ari
	mdfaizal@klcc.com.my

	142
	Mohd Hadi Azreen Ahamad Tayitdin
	ha_d79@yahoo.com

	143
	Mohd Zainal Abidin Shukri
	ZAINSHUKRI@GMAIL.COM

	144
	Mok Hua Ping 
	kevinmokhp@gmail.com

	145
	Muhammad Anwar Ahamd
	anwar.ahmad@pnfl.com.my

	146
	Munawir Mohd Mokhtar
	munawir.mokhtar@gmail.com

	147
	Nabilah Nurul Syakinah Othman
	nabilahothman@yahoo.com

	148
	Nadiyah Noor Hisham
	nadiyahisham@gmail.com

	149
	Nasrudin Sharkawi
	nieysh5946@gmail.com

	150
	Naz Mior
	ilinazmior@gmail.com

	151
	Nazaruddin Muhammad
	ad2803@yahoo.com

	152
	Neo Kim Cheng
	kcneo@dcakitek.com

	153
	Ng Boon Yue
	babymoon_87@hotmail.com

	154
	Ng Chee Min 
	ngcheemin@outlook.com

	155
	Ng Hui Lih
	huilihng@gmail.com

	156
	Ng Shi Qi
	angie.sqng@gmail.com

	157
	Ng Tzer Ying
	zazawa@gmail.com

	158
	Nik Mohd Samhan Nik Azman
	niksamhan@gmail.com

	159
	Ning Jia Cheng
	njc950428@gmail.com

	160
	Noor Afandi Md Noor
	afandi@equator.edu.my

	161
	Noorismawati Ishak
	noorismawati.ishak@arcadis.com

	162
	Nor Fatiah A Aziz
	norfatiah.aaziz@klcc.com.my

	163
	Noralia Norman
	alianorman@gmail.com

	164
	Norwina Mohd Nawawi
	norwina19@gmail.com

	165
	Nur Fariha Hamzah
	farihahamzah@gmail.com

	166
	Nur Sharafazmin Mazlan
	sharafazmin@gmail.com

	167
	Nurul Afzan Mohd Alpan
	afzan.alpan@arcadis.com

	168
	Oliver Jonathan
	oliverjonathan1293@gmail.com

	169
	Omar Baharum
	omar.baharum@gmail.com

	170
	Ong Chin Hoong
	ong.201.agon87@gmail.com

	171
	Ong Mei Leng
	meileng@econcos.com

	172
	Ong Teng Wai
	OngtengWai@hotmail.com

	173
	Ooi Eng Wah
	ooiengwah@gmail.con

	174
	Ooi Shi Ying
	shiying86@gmail.com

	175
	Oscar Tan
	osc.lt.tan@gmail.com

	176
	Peter Chin Mui Khiong
	peter.mkchin@gmail.com

	177
	Peter Yii Sing Sin 
	peter.yii@philiptong.com.my

	178
	Phang Shouk Yan
	phangshoukyan@gmail.com

	179
	Poo Chin Hsien
	chinhsien23@gmail.com

	180
	Rafie Mustafa
	rm66011@gmail.com

	181
	Ratna Rajah Sivapiragasam
	irratnarajah@gmail.com

	182
	Regene Tan
	cheeyeen1213@gmail.com

	183
	Reyna Tuli
	reyna@econcos.com

	184
	Ricson Lee
	ricson@econcos.com

	185
	Ridha Razak
	amarida_orga@yahoo.com

	186
	Rodzanee Rodzi
	Ahmadrodzanee@yahoo.com

	187
	Romi Bin Mohamed Said 
	rsassociates.hq@gmail.com 

	188
	Rosmasabrina Roslan
	sabrina@gsd-architect.com

	189
	Rozaidi Md Sharip
	rozaidisharip@gmail.com

	190
	Sahrudin Omar
	sahrudino@yahoo.com

	191
	Saisuetha Satchithanathan
	Saisuetha.Satchithanathan@aecom.com

	192
	Sakina Sheik
	sakinasheik@gmail.com

	193
	Sarah Pang
	cheeing.pang@gmail.com

	194
	Serene Chee
	serenec89@gmail.com

	195
	Seth Jacklin Ng
	sethjacklin@yahoo.com

	196
	Shaffy Nishad Mohamed
	nshaffy@gmail.com

	197
	Shaharuďin Ahmad Noor
	shaharudin.ahmadnoor@ajm.com.my

	198
	Shalbe Bima
	shalbebima@gmail.com

	199
	Shanti Abraham
	shantidaa@gmail.com

	200
	Sharon Phia
	alfa_espy@yahoo.com

	201
	Shazrin Azura Abdul Ghani
	shadina_28@yahoo.com

	202
	Shen Lim
	shen.lim@wingstrategic.com

	203
	Shirley
	shirley.thien@hotmail.com

	204
	Shyuan Koik
	sskoik@gmail.com

	205
	Siew Bee Aw
	awsiewbee_92@hotmail.com

	206
	Sim Shau Jiunn
	sim_janus91@hotmail.com

	207
	Siti Maisarah Mohd Zailon
	sitimaimz@gmail.com

	208
	Soam Min Zhi
	minzhi@econcos.com

	209
	Soo Tatt Hoong
	tatthoong.soo@fla-associates.com.my

	210
	Soon Ai Ee
	aieesoon@gmail.com

	211
	Soon Ai Ven
	SOON.AIVEN@GMAIL.COM

	212
	Stephanie Keow
	stephanie.keowyc@pnfl.com.my

	213
	Stephanie Teong
	petskl@hotmail.com

	214
	Steven Lim 
	steven@pw.com.my

	215
	Suhana Sulaiman Nasir
	nasir.suhana@ong-ong.com

	216
	Suraya Ramdzan
	surayaar72@gmail.com

	217
	Syameem Ridzam
	syameemridzam@gmail.com

	218
	Syed Mohd Radhi Syed Sakkaf
	smradhi.dp@gmail.com

	219
	Tan Chai Ling
	alicia@kwck.com

	220
	Tan Chin Sheng
	chinsheng90@gmail.com

	221
	Tan Khern Wee
	kwtan@jkr.gov.my

	222
	Tan Kian Hio
	khtanarch@yahoo.com

	223
	Tan Pei Ing
	tanpeiing@yahoo.com

	224
	Tan Sia Teng
	siateng@ryt.com.my

	225
	Tan Yoong Pang
	tanyoongpang@gmail.com

	226
	Tang Ban Joon
	bjtang6347@gmail.com

	227
	Tang Tiong Ping
	ttarchi.david@gmail.com

	228
	Teck Chow
	tcchowarchitect@gmail.com

	229
	Tengku Alduosri Fathi Tengku Jaafar
	alduosri@gmail.com

	230
	Teo Kok Khoon
	kkteo@kwckl.com

	231
	Teo Liang En
	ronaldoteo94@hotmail.com

	232
	Tey Suk Luan
	sukluan@econcos.com

	233
	Thor Yi Chun
	yichun.thor@gmail.com

	234
	Tina Chin
	tina.chinvs@surbanajurong.com

	235
	Tong Hie Tung @ Tong Hing Yung
	philip@philiptong.com.my

	236
	Tracy Loh
	loh.tracy@ong-ong.com

	237
	Tzeim Cheah
	tzeim724@gmail.com

	238
	Ummu Aiman Adana
	ummu.adana@gmail.com

	239
	Veronica Tan
	arcinorev@hotmail.com

	240
	Vincent Lai
	honjun88@gmail.com

	241
	Vinsern Lim
	ressox@hotmail.com

	242
	Wan Jihana Azman
	wanjihana@gmail.com

	243
	Yang Ri Bin
	yangribin@gmail.com

	244
	Yeo Chin Meng
	cmyeo68@gmail.com

	245
	Yeoh Ah Leong
	ah_leong_yeoh@mei.com.my

	246
	Young Tan
	tan_young1@hotmail.com

	247
	Yuhanis Latif
	yuhanis@cisnetwork.com

	248
	Zack Zairul Mn
	zackzairul19@gmail.com

	249
	Zain Azrai Shamshuddin
	zain.azrai21@gmail.com

	250
	Zamri Ismail
	zamriluct@gmail.com


